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BRONZE GLOBE VALVE
WITH PTFE SEAT

1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4” 1” 1.1/4” 1.1/2” 2” 2.1/2” 3” 4”
CODE 2101610B00 2101610C00 2101610D00 2101610E00 2101610F00 2101610G00 2101610H00 2101610I00 2101610J00 2101610K00 2101610M00

12 12 12
120 50 30 20 10 5

POSN. PART NAME No. Pcs. MATERIAL
1 1
2 1
3 1

1
5 1

1
1
1

9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1

1
15 1

1

BRONZE GLOBE VALVE
WITH METAL SEAT

POSN. PART NAME No. Pcs. MATERIAL
1 1
2 1
3 1

1
5 1

1
1
1

9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1

1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4” 1” 1.1/4” 1.1/2” 2” 2.1/2” 3” 4”
CODE 2100610B00 2100610C00 2100610D00 2100610E00 2100610F00 2100610G00 2100610H00 2100610I00 2100610J00 2100610K00 2100610M00

12 12 12
120 50 30 20 10 5

PACKAGING: PACKAGING:

COMPONENTS: COMPONENTS:

DIMENSIONS MM: DIMENSIONS MM:DIMENSIONS INCH: DIMENSIONS INCH:

BRONZE VALVES BALL
VALVES

ANGLE-SEAT
VALVES

GATE
VALVES

SWING CHECK
AND HORIZONTAL

VALVES STRAINERS
GLOBE
VALVES

DN A B C D Ø PN
50 11

10 50 50 11
15 50 50 11
20 55 50 13
25 90 19
32 103 23

113 29
50 132

150 209 120
120

100 190

DN A B C D Ø PN
50 11

10 50 50 11
15 50 50 11
20 55 50 13
25 90 19
32 103 23

113 29
50 132

150 209 120
120

100 190

A B C D Ø PSI
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

A B C D Ø PSI
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200


